| | TRANSMIT | TAL LETT | | |
|--|---|---|---|------------------------------------|
| | Na | | | 57 |
| | | | | • |
| Department of State Division of Corporation | | _ | A COLOND | |
| P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | , | | | 17 |
| 1ananassee, ru 323 14 | | | | арара 1 4 андараан ан |
| SUBJECT: | That's Our Mon (Proposed corporate na | | | |
| | (Proposed corporate ha | nne - mustinciude su | iffix) 공동 영 | > |
| | | | | |
| | | | - | |
| | ı. | | - | |
| Enclosed is an original | and one (1) copy of | the articles of in | corporation and a chec | c k |
| br: | | _ | _ | ck |
| or : | \$78.75 | x \$122.50 | \$131.25 | ck |
| br: | | _ | \$131.25 Filling Fee, Centified Copy | c k |
| or : | Filing Fee | X \$122.50 Filing Fee | 131.25 | c k |
| or : | Filing Fee & Certificate | X \$122.50 Filing Fee & Cardified Copy | sport 17 | '0679 |
| or : | Filing Fee & Centificate | X \$122.50 Filing Fee & Cardified Copy Kingrey | 131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate Certificate Certificate | '0679 |
| or : \$70.00 Filing Fee | Paul F. H | X \$122.50 Filing Fee & Cardified Copy Kingrey ed or typed) | 131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate Certificate Certificate | 10679 122019 |
| or : \$70.00 Filing Fee | Paul F. H | X \$122.50 Filing Fee & Cardified Copy Kingrey ed or typed) Francis Rd. | 131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate Certificate Certificate | 10679 122019 |
| or : \$70.00 Filing Fee | Paul F. F Name (Printe 3725 St. Add | X \$122.50 Filing Fee & Cardified Copy Kingrey ed or typed) Francis Rd. | 131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate Certificate Certificate | 10679 122019 |
| or : \$70.00 Filing Fee | Paul F. H Name (Printe 3725 St. Add Ft. Pierc City, Stat | X \$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Kingrey ed or typed) Francis Rd. ress ce, FL. 34982 te & Zip | 131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate Certificate Certificate | 10679 122019 |
| or : \$70.00 Filing Fee | Paul F. H Name (Printe 3725 St. Adde Ft. Pierc City, Star 407-464-2 | X \$122.50 Filing Fee & Cardified Copy Kingrey ed or typed) Francis Rd. ress Ce, FL. 34982 te & Zip 2976 | 131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate Certificate Certificate | 10679 122019 |
| or : \$70.00 Filing Fee | Paul F. H Name (Printe 3725 St. Add Ft. Pierc City, Stat | X \$122.50 Filing Fee & Cardified Copy Kingrey ed or typed) Francis Rd. ress Ce, FL. 34982 te & Zip 2976 | 131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate Certificate Certificate | 10679 122019 |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

-- •



February 8, 1996

PAUL F. KINGREY 3725 ST. FRANCIS ROAD FORT PIERCE, FL 34982

SUBJECT: THAT'S OUR MONEY, INC. Ref. Number: W96000002944

We have received your document for THAT'S OUR MONEY, INC. and check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The purpose contained in your articles of incorporation should be more specific. Please correct your articles to reflect the specific purpose for which the corporation is being organized.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6878.

Terri Buckley Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 096A00005589

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned, ecting as incorporator(s) of a corporation pursuant to Chapter 617, Florida Statutes, adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE I

Name

The name of the corporation shall be:

ARTICLE II

Principal place of business and mailing address

The principal place of business and the mailing address of this corporation shall be:

3725 St. Francis Rd. Ft. Pierce, FL. 34982

That's Our Money, Inc

17

ត្

ယ္က

ARTICLE III Purpose(s)

The specific purpose(s) for which the corporation is organized is (are):

Religious and Political

(God and Country)

NE Phin to PUBligh A news Letter TO PREDURAGE PAOPle to Be Better Citizens & Christians ARTICLE IV

Manner of election of directors

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed is as follows:

Appointed - Stated in By Laws

ARTICLE V Limitation of corporate powers

The corporate powers of this corporation are as provided in section 617.0302, Florida Statutes, unless limited as follows:

ARTICLE VI Initial registered agent and street address

The name and the street address of the initial registered agent is:

Paul F. Kingrey 3725 St. Francis Rd. Ft. Pierce, FL. 34982 ARTICLE VII Incorporators

The name(s) and the street address(es) of the incorporator(s) for these articles of incorporation is(are):

> Paul F. Kingrey 3725 St. Francis Rd. Ft. Pierce, FL. 34982

The undersigned incorporator(s) has (have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this $\underline{/}$ day of $\underline{/}$ $\underline{$

Signature(s) of Incorporator(s):

and Kingsey

Paul F. Kingrey Typed name of incorporator signing

Typed name of incorporator signing

Typed name of incorporator signing

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

.

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 OR 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

| 1. | The name of the corporation Is: | That's Our No | ney, inc. | | |
|----|-----------------------------------|---------------------------|-------------|---------|-------------------------|
| •• | | (must inclu | ide suffix) | , T | *=48 |
| 2. | The name and address of the regis | ered agent and office ls: | TALLAIN | 55 FEB | • |
| | Paul F. K | ingrey | Sel | ţ. | • • |
| | <u> </u> | (Name) | | All 10: | ہیں۔ 14 { 14 - 12 |
| | 3725 St. | Francis Rd. | | လ လ | |
| | (Street address - | P. O. Box not acceptable) | | | |
| | Ft. Pierc | e, FL. 34982 | | | |

(City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Baul Kenning (Signaturé)

File 1- 96 (Date)

3 36

Registered Agent filing fee \$35.00